
Pos 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT5 

1 

2 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

88 

219 

989 

323 

991 

88g 

437 

225 

8 

813 

436 

420 

Name 

Sean Shepard 

Dylan Pemberton 

Justin Shriver 

Justin Cacho 

James Shepard 

Aaron Gallinger 

Sergio Perez 

JUSTIN GIBSON 

Michael Kasdorf 

Fady Salama 

Niaman Eaton 

Team Irie 

Class 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

Best Tm 

55.894 

57.584 

58.943 

1:01.175 

58.341 

1:03.631 

1:04.145 

1:00.146 

1:03.364 

1:03.834 

1:00.750 

Diff 

1.690 

3.049 

5.281 

0.514 

3.218 

3.688 

Best Speed 

66.340 

64.393 

62.908 

60.613 

- 

63.557 

58.273 

57.807 

61.650 

58.519 

58.088 

61.037 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

7 

0 

6 

10 

4 

3 

6 

11 

10 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 

Bmw M3 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic hatchback 

Honda S2000 

Infiniti G35 Coupe 6MT 

BMW 328i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/31/2019 1:20:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw/Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant School Course 

Time Trial (TT6-TTU) 

TT (TT6-TT4) 

Practice started at 20:29:16 

Bondurant School Slow Config 1.030 miles 

8/24/2019 08:25 PM 


